

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 466 OF 1991

S.D. Shah ... Plaintiff

Versus

BHADB & MHADA ... Defendants

Mr.Nitin Thakkar, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. G. Mohanty i/by M/s. Kirit Damani & Co. for the plaintiff.

Mr. P.G. Lad for Defendants.

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA,J.
DAETD : JULY 10, 2013

EVIDENCE

Name	:	Chittaranjan Damodardas Shah
Age	:	82 years
Occupation	:	..
Residential Address	:	2501, Vikas Towers, Walkeshwar, Mumai 400 006

Witness on behalf of the Plaintiff P-1 :

1. (Shown evidence affidavit dated 10th July, 2013) This affidavit is affirmed by me in my capacity as plaintiff. I have given instructions to draft the affidavit and what is stated in the said affidavit is true and correct. The affidavit is

taken on record. For further examination-in-chief and for marking the documents place the matter on board on 2nd August, 2013. Office is directed to return the affidavit affirmed on 4th July, 2013 by the plaintiff to the advocate for the plaintiff forthwith.

(R.D. DHANUKA,J.)