

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 466 OF 1991

Chitraijan Damodardas Shah.Petitioner

V/S

Bombay Housing & Area Development BoardRespondent
& Anr.

Ms. Bendicta Lobbo i/b Katariya And Associates for Plaintiff.

Ms. Aparna Murlidharan i/b P.G.Lad for Def no-1

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 22nd December, 2017

P.C. :

Mentioned by way of preacipe.

By Consent, time to record evidence before Learned
Commissioner is extended till 28/02/2018.

(ASSOCIATE)