

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 466 OF 1991

Chitraijan Damodardas Shah.Petitioner

V/S

Bombay Housing & Area Development BoardRespondent
& Anr.

Mr. Rohaan Cama a/w Mr. Shanay Shah, Ms. Benedicta Lobo
and Mr. Gobinda Mohanty i/b Katariya and Associates for
Plaintiff

Mr. P. G. Lad a/w Ms.Aparna Muralidharan for Defendant.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 6th October, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 11 October 2018 for marking of documents.

(ASSOCIATE)