

Shephali

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 466 OF 1991**

Chitraijan Damodardas Shah	...Plaintiff
<i>Versus</i>	
Bombay Housing & Area Development Board & Anr	...Defendants

Mr Lalit Katariya, *with Ms Nimisha Ghetla, i/b Katariya & Associates, for the Plaintiff.*
Mr PG Lad, *with Aparna Muralidharan & Sayli Apte, for the Defendants.*

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 4th January 2019

PC:-

1. PW2 is under cross-examination. Time to complete the cross-examination is extended till 15th February 2019.

2. List the suit for directions on 18th February 2019.

(G. S. PATEL, J)