

Dixit

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.466 OF 1991

Chitranjan Damodardas Shah

....Plaintiff

V/s.

Bombay Housing & Area Development
Board, Mumbai and Anr.

....Defendants

Mrs. Bendicta Lobo, i/by Katariya & Associates, for the Plaintiff.

Ms. Sayli Apte, i/by Mr. P.G. Lad, for the Defendants.

CORAM : A.K. MENON, J.

DATED : 13TH AUGUST, 2019.

P.C. :

1. It is submitted that cross-examination of DW-1 will now be completed on 21st and 22nd August 2019.
2. Report of the Commissioner to be filed not later than 28th August 2019.
3. List the suit for directions on 17th September 2019.

(A.K. MENON, J.)