

sbw

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO.466 OF 1991

Chitranjan D. Shah

.. Plaintiff

Vs.

Bombay Housing & Area Development

Board, Mumbai & Anr.

.. Defendants

Mrs. Bendicta Lobo i/b. Katariya & Associates for the plaintiff.

Ms. Sayli Apte i/b. Mr. P.G. Lad for the defendants.

CORAM : A.K. MENON, J.

DATED : 19TH SEPTEMBER, 2019.

P.C. :

Not on board. Mentioned. Taken on board.

1. By consent, time to complete cross examination is extended upto
4th October, 2019.
2. List as per CMIS.

(A.K.MENON, J.)

wadhwa