

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.466 OF 1991

Chitraijan Damodardas Shah (Deleted) ...Plaintiff

vs.

Bombay Housing and Area Development Board And Anr. ...Defendants

.....

Ms. Nimisha Ghetla, a/w. Mr. Gobind C. Mohanty, i/b. Katariya & Associates, for the Plaintiff.

Mr. Prakash Lad, a/w. Ms. Priyanka Naik, for the Defendants.

....

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J.

DATED : 25 MARCH 2021

P.C. :

. By consent, stand over to 15 April 2021.

(S.C. GUPTE, J.)